
A year in the life of the
Digital Culture Network
The Digital Culture Network is here to develop your organisation’s digital 
skills, find new ways to reach and engage audiences and help develop your 
business models. Working across the arts and culture sector, the Network 
is led by nine specialist Tech Champions. We want you to be a part of it.

We’ve loved 
meeting you at our 
events across the 
country and online. 

You gave us a 96% rating 
in our 1:1 satisfaction survey. 
Thank you so much!

Our team has worked 
with you on over 
1,000 support cases. 
That's 700+ organisations and 
individuals across all artforms.

Support by Artform

You’ve attended training days, 
workshops and webinars on 
subjects as diverse as SEO and 
online safeguarding.

physical training days and 
workshop attendees

1,024
webinar attendees

660

In the 17 years that I have been working 
in arts marketing, the Digital Culture 
Network have genuinely provided 
the most useful (and friendly!) advice 
I have come across.”

Georgina Harris, joint Head of Communications, South East Dance

DCN have been a lifeline and I’m so 
reassured that I have someone to reach 
out to for unbiased advice and help 
when I get stuck in the digital realms.”
Catherine Candlin, The Quilters' Guild

felt the information/
advice received would 

have a positive impact on 
them/their organisation

96%
said their Tech Champion was 
knowledgeable, professional 

and gave relevant and 
appropriate support

99%
said they were 
signposted to 

appropriate resources, 
events and materials

98%
would recommend the 
Digital Culture Network 
to a peer or colleague

99%

were introduced to new 
ideas or solutions

89%
have at least one action to 
take forward as a result of 

the support provided

95%

Cases by Specialism

Web design

Digital content

Digital strategy

Social meda

Data/Analytics

E-commerce and merchandising

CRM

Digital marketing

Box office and ticketing

SEO and PPC

Other

214

204

114

103

86

83

63

61

61

52

25

Non-discipline 
specific

Theatre Visual arts Combined 
arts

Music Dance Museums Literature Libraries Other

197

175
166

131 128

93 93

51

11
21

digitalnetwork@artscouncil.org.uk

https://twitter.com/ace_dcn

https://www.digitalculturenetwork.org.uk/ 

https://www.youtube.com/digitalculturenetwork

Thank you

We launched the Network in June 2019 and since then ...


